
学校假期值班表

单位： 党委保卫部（保卫处）

校区 开始时间 结束时间 值班人员 值班地点 值班电话

清水河 2023-07-12 2023-07-13 徐志海 保卫处 13608185448

清水河 2023-07-14 2023-07-15 张丽 保卫处 15982038754

清水河 2023-07-16 2023-07-17 李宇鑫 保卫处 15928833137

清水河 2023-07-18 2023-07-18 姜蕴纯 保卫处 18508204416

清水河 2023-07-19 2023-07-19 王岩 保卫处 15008479713

清水河 2023-07-20 2023-07-20 宋丽 保卫处 15828647338

清水河 2023-07-21 2023-07-21 刘帅宏 保卫处 13881751857

清水河 2023-07-22 2023-07-22 刘胜 保卫处 13541166857

清水河 2023-07-23 2023-07-23 戴军 保卫处 18108204686

清水河 2023-07-24 2023-07-24 李佳谦 保卫处 16602843720

清水河 2023-07-25 2023-07-25 宋丽 保卫处 15828647338

清水河 2023-07-26 2023-07-26 蔡轶明 保卫处 13980448874

清水河 2023-07-27 2023-07-27 邹慧 保卫处 15884444028

清水河 2023-07-28 2023-07-28 刘剑 保卫处 13550070007

清水河 2023-07-29 2023-07-29 唐午鸣 保卫处 13980814528

清水河 2023-07-30 2023-07-31 钟声 保卫处 13708036155

清水河 2023-08-01 2023-08-01 赵岑 保卫处 13518127002

清水河 2023-08-02 2023-08-02 许敏 保卫处 15881038690

清水河 2023-08-03 2023-08-03 邹慧 保卫处 15884444028

清水河 2023-08-04 2023-08-04 蔡轶明 保卫处 13980448874

清水河 2023-08-05 2023-08-05 胡华文 保卫处 13550111394

清水河 2023-08-06 2023-08-06 李佳谦 保卫处 16602843720

清水河 2023-08-07 2023-08-07 戴军 保卫处 18108204686

清水河 2023-08-08 2023-08-08 刘帅宏 保卫处 13881751857



清水河 2023-08-09 2023-08-09 许敏 保卫处 15881038690

清水河 2023-08-10 2023-08-10 王雷 保卫处 18615777601

清水河 2023-08-11 2023-08-12 陈刚 保卫处 15928003313

清水河 2023-08-13 2023-08-13 王雷 保卫处 18615777601

清水河 2023-08-14 2023-08-14 刘剑 保卫处 13550070007

清水河 2023-08-15 2023-08-15 胡华文 保卫处 13550111394

清水河 2023-08-16 2023-08-17 王岩 保卫处 15008479713

清水河 2023-08-18 2023-08-19 万陈陈 保卫处 18981866677

清水河 2023-08-20 2023-08-21 唐午鸣 保卫处 13980814528

清水河 2023-08-22 2023-08-23 赵红 保卫处 13880976216

沙河 2023-07-12 2023-07-13 李菁 保卫处 18782079580

沙河 2023-07-14 2023-07-15 范滋椿 保卫处 1868039513

沙河 2023-07-16 2023-07-17 余魅 保卫处 13708049786

沙河 2023-07-18 2023-07-20 陈思洁 保卫处 15881158014

沙河 2023-07-21 2023-07-21 胡景 保卫处 18884222852

沙河 2023-07-22 2023-07-22 陈洁 保卫处 13308068500

沙河 2023-07-23 2023-07-23 李程 保卫处 13881812100

沙河 2023-07-24 2023-07-24 张永辉 保卫处 13219040166

沙河 2023-07-25 2023-07-25 宋佳玲 保卫处 13882121962

沙河 2023-07-26 2023-07-26 申洪伍 保卫处 18010673005

沙河 2023-07-27 2023-07-27 李程 保卫处 13881812100

沙河 2023-07-28 2023-07-28 陈洁 保卫处 13308068500

沙河 2023-07-29 2023-07-29 杨翠兰 保卫处 13060087930

沙河 2023-07-30 2023-07-31 赵粒岑 保卫处 18328016066

沙河 2023-08-01 2023-08-01 余魅 保卫处 13708049786

沙河 2023-08-02 2023-08-02 李菁 保卫处 18782079580

沙河 2023-08-03 2023-08-03 范滋椿 保卫处 18608039513

沙河 2023-08-04 2023-08-04 何旭 保卫处 13689008149



沙河 2023-08-05 2023-08-05 申洪伍 保卫处 18010673005

沙河 2023-08-06 2023-08-06 赵雷 保卫处 13308087858

沙河 2023-08-07 2023-08-07 张平 保卫处 15902856753

沙河 2023-08-08 2023-08-08 何新 保卫处 13688383757

沙河 2023-08-09 2023-08-09 申洪伍 保卫处 18010673005

沙河 2023-08-10 2023-08-10 宋佳玲 保卫处 13882121962

沙河 2023-08-11 2023-08-11 张永辉 保卫处 13219040166

沙河 2023-08-12 2023-08-12 赵粒岑 保卫处 18328016066

沙河 2023-08-13 2023-08-13 王番 保卫处 13880783872

沙河 2023-08-14 2023-08-14 樊增国 保卫处 13880092713

沙河 2023-08-15 2023-08-15 张平 保卫处 15902856753

沙河 2023-08-16 2023-08-16 何新 保卫处 13688383757

沙河 2023-08-17 2023-08-17 杨翠兰 保卫处 13060087930

沙河 2023-08-18 2023-08-19 赵雷 保卫处 13308087858

沙河 2023-08-20 2023-08-21 保庚 保卫处 13980858198

沙河 2023-08-22 2023-08-23 何旭 保卫处 13689008149


